Specifications subject  to change without noticeIssued Spring 2007,    Circa Enterprises Inc.              Tel: 1-800-783-6556 119
Station Prot.
1357 Series
   Features & Benefits
• accepts up to two 1356 gas or 1360 solid
state type station protection modules
• easy installation
• ultra-violet weather resistant housing
• lid locks into position
• removable knock-out and guides on back of
unit to mount onto 3/4" conduit and/or conduit
connector
• scalloped body design allows for easy
replacement of protector module
• ground post molded directly into the housing,
therefore the unit does not require an addi-
tional T-post ground adapter
• includes flexible rubber grommet at wire entrance
• includes universal mounting screws
1357-0
1357-2G
1357 Series
Ordering Information
 Model No. Order No. Type of Protection Dimensions Pair Weight
(H”xW”xD”) Count    (lbs)
1357-0 837038 4.78 x 3.2 x 2.17     .28
1357-1G 837037 1356 Gas Station Protector 4.78 x 3.2 x 2.17    1     .36
1357-2G 837041 1356 Gas Station Protector 4.78 x 3.2 x 2.17    2     .44
1357-1S 837039 1360 Solid State Station Protector 4.78 x 3.2 x 2.17    1     .36
1357-2S 837040 1360 Solid State Station Protector 4.78 x 3.2 x 2.17    2     .44
1357-1SB 837042 1360 Solid State Station Protector 4.78 x 3.2 x 2.17    1     .36
Balanced
1357-2SB 837043 1360 Solid State Station Protector 4.78 x 3.2 x 2.17    2     .44
Balanced
Station Protection Enclosures (Outdoor)
c us
Specifications subject to change without notice Tel: 1-800-783-6556           Issued Spring 2007,    Circa Enterprises Inc.120
St
at
io
n
Pr
ot
.
1357 Series
Station Protection Enclosures (Outdoor)
2.17"
3.20"
4.78"
c us